
 
 

 
 

SRM tender Notice 
 
 
Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM process of MSETCL in two bid system from 
bidders who are registered Electrical Contractors of MSETCL. SRM-Tender No: SE /EHV/ O&M 
/C / NSK /T-14/2025-26 SRM Rfx no. 7000037064, Particulars of Work: Replacement of CTs & 
jumps of 132kV Bay having HTLS conductor for line various EHV substation (i.e. 132kV Satpur 
Old, 132kV Ambad, 132kV Takali, 220kV GCR, 220kV OCR, 220kv Raymond) under EHV O&M 
Division, Nashik. Estimated cost of work: Rs 15,77,078.00 (including all taxes). E.M.D. 
(Aprox.1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs. 15,771/-  ,Tender cost in Rs 590/- (Including GST), Sale period: 
22.07.2025 to 05.08.2025 up to 18.00 Hrs,, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 05.08.2025 up to 18.05 
Hrs. (If possible), Contact person: Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Circle, Nashik. Phone 
No.02532403212, for further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  
   
    Superintending Engineer, EHV (O&M), Circle, MSETCL, Nashik 
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 
 

Sd/-  
         Superintending Engineer,  
EHV (O&M), Circle, MSETCL, Nashik 

   

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

